MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
PP2417/2011/Issue 1
Conventional Manual Call Point
FUNCTION
The Conventional Manual Call Point has been
designed to operate on conventional fire detection
systems.

  160g Surface
Colour:   Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model Electrical Configuration	 Mounting	 Operating    	 Markings
   Element
Stock
MUS1A-R470FG-01 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC  Flush Glass   EN54-11
MUS1A-R470FF-01 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC Flush Flexible   EN54-11
MUS1A-R470SG-01 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Glass   EN54-11
MUS1A-R470SF-01 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Flexible   EN54-11
MUS1B-R470SG-01 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV) Surface Glass   EN54-11
MUS1A-R680FG-01 680W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC Flush Glass   EN54-11
MUS1A-R680SG-01 680W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Glass   EN54-11
Non-Stock
MCP1B-R470FG-01 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV) Flush Glass   EN54-11
MCP1B-R470FF-01 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV) Flush Flexible   EN54-11
MCP1B-R470SG-01 470W  Resistor & N\O 30VDC (SAV) Surface Glass   EN54-11